BP 1400 Core Values

The Governing Board, administrators, faculty and staff of the Chaffey Community College District fulfill the organization's purpose through the application of these core values:

1. Student Success

Chaffey College fosters a climate of inquiry, promotes evidence-based decision making, and provides access to essential learning support.

2. Educational Excellence

Chaffey College supports a spirit of innovation and excellence in teaching and learning as reflected in the core competencies.

3. Climate of Inclusion and Respect

Chaffey College honors representative voices and collaboration in a respectful and professional learning environment.

4. Dynamic Student Services

Chaffey College integrates comprehensive support services into a seamless, accessible, and sensitive network.

5. Responsiveness to the Community

Chaffey College develops community partnerships, unique learning opportunities, and outreach programs to meet the needs of the community.

6. Environmental Responsibility

Chaffey College commits to the preservation, conservation, and responsible use of its resources.

References: No specific references

Policy

Category: Governance Process

Adopted: 3/28/13